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THROUGH sPORTS

Newtown Recreation

U8 Girls Soccer
Spring 2025

For game updates or weather/rainout information please visit our website at www.newtownrec.com

Team

LADY WOLVES GOLD- Shaver
LADY WOLVES GREEN- Shaver
GLITTER FC- Centa/Bowler

| Updated 2/24 |
DAY DATE
Saturday 3/1/2025
Saturday 3/1/2025
Saturday 3/1/2025
Saturday 3/1/2025
Saturday 3/1/2025
Sunday 3/2/2025
Sunday 3/2/2025
Saturday 3/8/2025
Saturday 3/8/2025
Sunday 3/9/2025
Sunday 3/9/2025
Saturday 3/15/2025
Saturday 3/15/2025
Saturday 3/15/2025
Sunday 3/16/2025
Sunday 3/16/2025
Saturday 3/22/2025
Saturday 3/22/2025
Saturday 3/22/2025
Saturday 3/22/2025
Saturday 3/22/2025
Sunday 3/23/2025
Sunday 3/23/2025
Sunday 3/23/2025
Sunday 3/23/2025
Saturday 3/29/2025
Saturday 3/29/2025
Saturday 3/29/2025
Saturday 3/29/2025
Sunday 3/30/2025
Sunday 3/30/2025
Sunday 3/30/2025
Saturday 4/19/2025
Saturday 4/19/2025
Saturday 4/19/2025
Saturday 4/19/2025
Saturday 4/26/2025
Saturday 4/26/2025
Saturday 4/26/2025
Saturday 4/26/2025
Saturday 4/26/2025
Sunday 4/27/2025
Sunday 4/27/2025
Sunday 4/27/2025
Sunday 4/27/2025
Sunday 4/27/2025
Saturday 5/3/2025
Saturday 5/3/2025
Saturday 5/3/2025
Saturday 5/3/2025
Saturday 5/3/2025
Sunday 5/4/2025
Sunday 5/4/2025
Sunday 5/4/2025
Sunday 5/4/2025

HR CARDINALS GOLD- Melhouse/Garver
HR CARDINALS RED- Huster/Hazzis
FIERCE TIGERS- Rogers/Alshouse

TIME
9:45 AM
11:00 AM
12:15PM
1:30 PM
2:45PM

1:00 PM
2:15PM

9:45 AM
11:00 AM

12:30 PM
1:45 PM

8:30 AM
9:45 AM
11:00 AM

12:30 PM
1:45 PM

9:45 AM
11:00 AM
12:15PM
1:30 PM
2:45PM

12:45 PM
2:00 PM
3:15PM
4:30 PM

9:45 AM
12:15 PM
1:30 PM
2:45PM

12:30 PM
1:45 PM
3:00 PM

9:15 AM
10:30 AM
11:45 AM
1:00 PM

9:15 AM
10:30 AM
11:45 AM
2:15PM
3:30PM

12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:15PM
3:15PM
4:30 PM

9:15 AM
10:30 AM
11:45 AM
1:00 PM
2:15PM

12:30 PM
1:45PM
3:00 PM
4:15PM

AWAY
COMETS
LADY WOLVES GOLD
HR CARDINALS GOLD
HR CARDINALS RED
FIERCE TIGERS

LADY WOLVES GOLD
LADY WOLVES GREEN

THRASHERS
CHEETAHS

GLITTER FC
FIERCE TIGERS

THRASHERS
SHINING STARS
LADYBUGS

COMETS
GLITTER FC

GLITTER FC
HR CARDINALS RED
CHEETAHS
FIERCE TIGERS
THRASHERS

LADYBUGS
COMETS
LADY WOLVES GOLD
LADY WOLVES GREEN

HR CARDINALS RED
FIERCE TIGERS
LADY WOLVES GOLD
LADY WOLVES GREEN

SHINING STARS
HR CARDINALS GOLD
LADY WOLVES GOLD

LADYBUGS
CHEETAHS
HR CARDINALS RED
HR CARDINALS GOLD

FIERCE TIGERS
COMETS
LADY WOLVES GOLD
THRASHERS
CHEETAHS

GLITTER FC
HR CARDINALS GOLD
HR CARDINALS RED
LADY WOLVES GREEN
SHINING STARS

GLITTER FC
HR CARDINALS RED
HR CARDINALS GOLD
LADY WOLVES GREEN
COMETS

GLITTER FC
LADYBUGS
HR CARDINALS GOLD
SHINING STARS

Team

COMETS- Sinha
THRASHERS- Efron
CHEETAHS- Swindle

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS,
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS,
VS.

HOME
LADY WOLVES GREEN
LADYBUGS
SHINING STARS
CHEETAHS
THRASHERS

COMETS
GLITTER FC

COMETS
FIERCE TIGERS

LADYBUGS
SHINING STARS

CHEETAHS
COMETS
HR CARDINALS GOLD

LADYBUGS
HR CARDINALS RED

HR CARDINALS GOLD
LADYBUGS
LADY WOLVES GREEN
LADY WOLVES GOLD
SHINING STARS

FIERCE TIGERS
CHEETAHS
HR CARDINALS RED
THRASHERS

HR CARDINALS GOLD
GLITTER FC
THRASHERS

SHINING STARS

CHEETAHS
LADY WOLVES GREEN
GLITTER FC

THRASHERS
LADY WOLVES GOLD
LADY WOLVES GREEN

FIERCE TIGERS

HR CARDINALS RED
HR CARDINALS GOLD
SHINING STARS
GLITTER FC
LADYBUGS

CHEETAHS
THRASHERS
COMETS
FIERCE TIGERS
LADYBUGS

SHINING STARS
THRASHERS
LADY WOLVES GOLD
CHEETAHS
FIERCE TIGERS

COMETS
LADY WOLVES GREEN
LADY WOLVES GOLD
HR CARDINALS RED

Additional rainout games already built into this schedule
Home team wears white side of jersey

SHINING STARS- Lowman/Shah
LADYBUGS- Gerson/Shah

LOCATION
Newtown Park
Newtown Park
Newtown Park
Newtown Park
Newtown Park

Newtown Park
Newtown Park

Newtown Park
Newtown Park

Newtown Park
Newtown Park

Newtown Park
Newtown Park
Newtown Park

Newtown Park
Newtown Park

Newtown Park
Newtown Park
Newtown Park
Newtown Park
Newtown Park

Newtown Park
Newtown Park
Newtown Park
Newtown Park

Newtown Park
Newtown Park
Newtown Park
Newtown Park

Newtown Park
Newtown Park
Newtown Park

Newtown Park
Newtown Park
Newtown Park
Newtown Park

Newtown Park
Newtown Park
Newtown Park
Newtown Park
Newtown Park

Newtown Park
Newtown Park
Newtown Park
Newtown Park
Newtown Park

Newtown Park
Newtown Park
Newtown Park
Newtown Park
Newtown Park

Newtown Park
Newtown Park
Newtown Park
Newtown Park

FIELD
Section D
Section D
Section D
Section D
Section D

Section D
Section D

Section D
Section D

Section D
Section D

Section D
Section D
Section D

Section D
Section D

Section D
Section D
Section D
Section D
Section D

Section D
Section D
Section D
Section D

Section D
Section D
Section D
Section D

Section D
Section D
Section D

Section D
Section D
Section D
Section D

Section D
Section D
Section D
Section D
Section D

Section D
Section D
Section D
Section D
Section D

Section D
Section D
Section D
Section D
Section D

Section D
Section D
Section D
Section D
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